
 ADULT PROGRAMS 2025 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
29 
 

 

30 
 
 

 

1 
Cook By The Book 
2:00-4:00PM, MR 
 

Mystery Book Club 
 

Book: Nightwatching 
 

Author: Tracy Sierra 
 

6:30-7:45PM, CR 

2 
Laser Cutter 
Orientation* 
 

2:30-4:00 PM, CL 
 
 

3 

 
4 
 
 

 
 

6 
 

7 
Cricut  
Orientation* 
10:30-11:30 AM, CL 
 
 

 

8 
Crafternoon* 
2:00-4:00PM, MR 
Registration Required 
 

 

9 

 
 

 
     

10 
 

11 
 

13 
 

 

14 
Paint and Sip* 
 

2:00-4:00 PM, MR  
Registration Required 
 
 
 

15 
Upcycled Cork  
Ornaments * 
2:00-4:00PM, MR 
Registration Required 
 

 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 

 

18 

ESL Cafe 
10:30-12:00PM, MR 
 
 

 
 

20 
Talk It Up Book 
Club 
 

Book: The Faculty 
Lounge 
 

Author: Jennifer 
Mathieu 
6:00-7:30PM, MR 
 

 

 

21 
 

22 
Coffee & Coloring 
2:00-4:00PM, MR 

23 
3D Printer 
Orientation* 
 

2:30-3:30 PM, CL 
Registration Required 
For Adults and Teens 
 
 

 

24 
 
 

 

25 
 
 
 
 

 

27 
Microsoft  Excel 
Basics* 
 

6:00-8:00 PM, CL 
Registration Required 
 
 
 

 

28 

Vacuum Former 
Orientation* 
. 

10:30-11:15 AM, CL 
Registration Required 
For Adults and Teens 
 

Yarn&  Thread 
2:00-4:00PM, MR 

29 
 

30 
 
 

 
 

31 
 

 

1 
 
 
 

 

Information for Persons with Disabilities: Programs and services are Americans with Disabilities Act  (ADA) 
Compliant. Special accommodations can be requested in advance by contacting the library. 

4400 Bens View Ln.•Kingwood, TX•77339•www.hcpl.net•832-927-7830  

Special thanks to F.O.L.K. for their generous support of library programs and projects 

1ST FLOOR: MR-MEETING ROOM 
2ND FLOOR: CR-CONFERENCE ROOM /CL-COMPUTER LAB 
*- REGISTRATION OPENS ONE WEEK BEFORE THE PROGRAM 
REGISTER AT: WWW.HCPL.NET/BRANCH/KINGWOOD-BRANCH-LIBRARY 
 

For library news &  
program info scan  

the QR code 

OCTOBER  


