OCTOBER ADULT PROGRAMS 2025

1ST FLOOR: MR-MEETING ROOM

2ND FLOOR: CR-CONFERENCE ROOM /CL-COMPUTER LAB

REGISTRATION OPENS ONE WEEK BEFORE THE PROGRAM

REGISTER AT: WWW.HCPL.NET/BRANCH/KINGWOOD-BRANCH-LIBRARY

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
29	30	Cook By The Book 2:00-4:00PM, MR Mystery Book Club Book: Nightwatching Author: Tracy Sierra 6:30-7:45PM, CR	2 Laser Cutter Orientation* 2:30-4:00 PM, CL	3	4
6	7 Cricut Orientation* 10:30-11:30 AM, CL	8 Crafternoon* 2:00-4:00PM, MR Registration Required	9	10	11
13	14 Paint and Sip* 2:00-4:00 PM, MR Registration Required	15 Upcycled Cork Ornaments * 2:00-4:00PM, MR Registration Required	16	17	18 ESL Cafe 10:30-12:00PM, MR
20 Talk It Up Book Club Book: The Faculty Lounge Author: Jennifer Mathieu 6:00-7:30PM, MR	21	22 Coffee & Coloring 2:00-4:00PM, MR	23 3D Printer Orientation* 2:30-3:30 PM, CL Registration Required For Adults and Teens	24	25
27 Microsoft Excel Basics* 6:00-8:00 PM, CL Registration Required	28 Vacuum Former Orientation* 10:30-11:15 AM, CL Registration Required For Adults and Teens Yarn& Thread 2:00-4:00PM, MR	29	30	31	1

Kingwood Branch Library

For library news & program info scan the OR code



your pathway to knowledge

4400 Bens View Ln. • Kingwood, TX • 77339 • www.hcpl.net • 832 - 927 - 7830

Information for Persons with Disabilities: Programs and services are Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Compliant. Special accommodations can be requested in advance by contacting the library.